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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

70to 84% (33.908%) — — — -

55 to B3% (13.187%)

30 to B4% (5.338%)

——— Below 30% (4.867%)

8510 100% (42.700%)

B 35 to 100% (42.700%) W0 TOto 84% (33.909%) NN 55to69% (12.187%) NN 20to54% (5.228%) 10 Below 30% (4.867%)
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How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Satisfactorily (60.454%) — —

Poorly (6.155%)
Indifferently (2.755%)
— — \wWant teach at all (2.755%)

Thoroughly (27.877%)

B Thoroughly (27.877%) 00 Satisfactorily (60.454%) WM Poorly (6.153%) WM Indifferently (2.755%) 00 Wwont teach at all (2.755%)
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How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Sometimes effective (20.656%)

Justsatisfactorily (13.607%)

Generally ineffective (2.623%)
Wery poor communication (2.951%)

Always effective (B0 164%)——ou 7

B Always effective (60.164%) Sometimes effective (20.656%) M Justsatisfactorily (12.607%) M Generally ineffective (2.623%)
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The teachers approach to teaching can best be described as

Very good (39.873%)—— Good (20.525%)

Fair (4.105%)
Poor (2 463%)

Excellent (23.333%)

B Excellent (33.333%) 00 Very good (33.573%) MM Good (20.525%) N Fair (4.105%) 00 Poor (2.463%)
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Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

— — Usually fair (33.389%)

Sometimes unfair (8.514%)

Usually unfair (1.665%)
— — Unfair (2671%)

Always fair (53.756%)

B Always fair (53.756%) 00 Usually fair (33.283%) B Sometimes unfair (8.514%) B Usually unfair (1.663%) B0 Unfair (2.671%)
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Was your perfomance in assignments discussed with you?

Usually (34.833%) —

ccasionally/Sometimes (10.167%)

Rarely (3.167%)
—Mewver (5.833%)

Every time (46.000%)

B Every time (46.000%) P99 Usually (34.832%) B Occasionally/Sometimes (10.167%) B Rarely (3.167%) 00 Never (5.833%)
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The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field VIsit opportunities for students.

Often (26 520%) Sometimes (18.581%)
Rarely (5.574%)
MNever (4.895%)
Regularly (44 426%)———
I Regularly (44 426%) Often (26.520%) MM Sometimes (12.581%) B Rarely (5.574%) Mewver (4.839%)
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Does the Department organise parent - teacher Meetings?

Sometimes (24.576%)

Rarely (9.452%)
Mewer (16.780%)
Often (22.034%)
————————————— Regularly (27.119%)
BN Regularly (27.119%) W9 Often (22.034%) MM Sometimes (24.576%) M Rarely (9.492%) ever (8 72
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The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Agree (45.918%) — - —
Meutral (13.605%)
Disagree (2.851%)
— — — —Strongly disagree (3.912%)
Strongly agree (33.673%)

B Strongly agree (32.673%) 00 Agree (45.918%) WM Meutral (13.605%) W Disagree (2.831%) 00 Strongly disagree (3.912%)
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencics, course outcomes and programme outcomes.

Usually (33.969%) — .

Occasionally/Sometimes (12.558%)

Rarely (2.773%)

—— Mever (4.853%)

Every time (45.407%)

B Every time (45.407%) 00 Usually (33.963%) B Occasionally/Sometimes (12.958%) B Rarely (2.773%) 00 Never (4.853%)
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about:blank

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

Usually (37.8068%) — —

DOecasionally/Sometimes (10.976%)

Rarely (3.655%)
| dont have a mentor (6.620%)

Every time (40.241%)

B Every time (40.541%) 090 Ususlly (37.805%) B Occasionally/Sometimes (10.576%) MM Rarely (3.659%)
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The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Usually (36.778%) — —

Cccasionally/Sometimes [8.932%)
Rarely (2 6277%)

Mewver (4.725%)

Every time [46.935%)

B Every time (46.935%) 00 Usually (36.778%) WM Occasionally/Sometimes (8.932%) WM Rarely (2.627%) 00 Never (4.723%)
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

Reasonably (36.234%) — S —

Partizlly (2.236%)

Slightly (3.730%)

~ ——Unable to (4.796%)

Fully (46.004%)

I Fully (46.004%;) 90 Ressonably (36.234%) WM Partially (3.236%) B Slightly (3.730%) 590 Unable to (4.736%)
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Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Usually (32.979%) — —

DOecasionally/Sometimes (11.702%)

Rarely (4.965%)
Mever (6.560%)

Every time (43.734%)

B Every time (43.734%) 00 Usually (32.573%) B Occasionally/Sometimes (11.702%) Bl Rarely (4.965%) 00 Never (6.560%)
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A
The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring. review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

Agree (47.887%) —— —
Meutral (12.676%)
Disagree (4.401%)
— — Strongly disagree (2.817%)
Strongly agree (32.218%)
B Strongly agree (32.218%) WO Agree (47.827%) N Meutrsl (12.676%;) N Disagree (4.401%) W9 Strongly disagree (2.8317%)
v
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The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies
for enhancing learning experiences.

Moderate (41.489%)

Some what (9.220%)

Very little (3.723%)

Mot at all (5.319%)

To a great extent (40 248%) ——————

B To a great extent (40.248%) Moderate (41.483%) WM Some what (3.220%) I Very little (3.723%) Mot at all (5.319%)

4
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Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Agree (48.410%) —— — . -
Meutral (10.777%)
Disagree (2.473%)
Strongly disagres (2.473%)
Strongly agree (35.866%)

B Strongly agree (35.866%) 00 Agree (48.410%) MM Meutral (10.777%) W Disagree (2.473%) 00 Strongly disagree (2.473%)

18/22



8/5/24, 2:37 PM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Moderate (41.135%)

Some what (8.865%)

Very little (5.3159%)

Mot at all (4.610%)

i
S

To a great extent (40.071%) ——————

B To a great extent (40.071%) Moderate (41.135%) B Some what (8.865%) I Very little (5.313%) Mot at all (4.610%)
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

50 -69% (16.316%)

T0- 85% (37.133%)

Below 25% (5.825%)

—— fbove 30% (28.772%)

B Above 50% (28.772%) T0-85% (37.193%) M 50-63% (16.316%) NN 30 - 45% (7.835%) Below 237 (3.825%)
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The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Agree (43650%) — —

Neutral (11.538%)

Disagree (3.671%)

Strongly disagree (2.273%)

Strongly agree (32.8677%)

B Strongly agree (32.867%) 000 Agree (45.650%) MM MWeutral (11.538%) WM Disagree (3671%) [0 Strongly disagree (2.273%)
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching- learming experience in your institution

3(44037%) — — _ o o

2(21.468%)

4(34.435%)

BN 4244585%) [0 3(44.037%) MM 2 (21.468%)

Print
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